
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

28

55

21

52

33

74

20

31

38

67

93

37

99

18

Name

Nuno Marques

Ricardo Trincadeiro

Mario Mil-Homens

Ruben Durao

Bruno Romano

Ricardo Linhares

Carreira Alves

Tiago Trincadeiro

Pascal Lecoq

Rui Valsumo

Filipe Bras

Joao Nobre

Luis Delgado

Nuno ALves

Total points

87

65

62

61

54

52

46

45

37

34

33

30

25

24

R1.

30

15

25

16

18

21

14

13

12

11

10

9

7

8

R2.

30

18

14

25

21

13

16

15

11

12

10

9

8

7

R3.

27

32

23

20

15

18

16

17

14

11

13

12

10

9

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

Name

ProX012 - Qualificação

ProX012 - Pre-Final

ProX012 - Final

Troféu Honda Kartshoppinh.com 2013 - 1ºP

ProX012

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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